
PT OF TRACTS 22 & 23
IN OR 2135/868
R672936 & R672937 & R672938

BEASLEY BROOKE A & GEORGE B
95001 SHADY ACRES LANE
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

44-2N-28-5210-0022-0030

0200 MOBILE HOME
04

4006.00

05/30/2023 MLU

05/12/2019 KBA 3.00 191,250 0 0 191,250

STANDARD
4

91,121
3,754

191,250
286,125
153,054
133,071

HX HB 50,000
83,071

286,125
0

284,362

2135/0868 7/21/2017 WD Q I 01 149,600

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SHUMAN JAMES C

BEASLEY BROOKE A & 

1291/0384 1/27/2005 WD U I 05 132,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MIXON JESSIE H & JOYC

SHUMAN JAMES C
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996368 SWIM POOL 8,438 08/01/1999

2018HX Base Yr

95001 SHADY ACRES LN, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 30 VINYL 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 5 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0800 02 2,356 128.9200 96.69 227,802 1997 1997 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 M/H 94+ – 100% - 2018 Heated Area: 2322

BAS 2,322 100 2,322 89,806

DCK 224 15 34 1,315

2,546 2,356 91,121

BAS=[YR=1997] W18 DCK=[YR=1997] N14 W16 S14 E16$ W16 N14 W20
S14 W22 S27 E34 N1 E6  D1 R3  E4  U1 R3  E1 S1 E25 N27$.

BAS
1997

1816

14

20

14

22

27

34
6 3.1 4 3.1 25

27

DCK
1997

14

16

14

16

1 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 1997 1997 3 80 2,800

2 1242 WD DECK A 0 100 24 9 216.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 1999 1999 3 20 432

3 0752 USP 0 100 7 7 49.00 SF 15.00 15.00 100 2013 2013 3 71 522

3,754

1 000102 C SFR/MH 100 OR 0.00 0.00 3.00 AC 1.00 1.00 0.85 75,000.00 63,750.00 191,250


